PINEWOODS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE
PANCHGANI
FEE SCHEDULE
(NORMAL DORMITORY)
NOTE: Fees once paid will not be refunded.

Topics Amount (Rs.)
ADMISSION FEE (To be paid every year) 10,500.00
School / College Tuition Fees 22,000.00
School / College Activities Fees 33,000.00
Term Fees 26,000.00
Boarding and Lodging 1,05,000.00
Building Fund 2,000.00
TOTAL 1,98,500.00

There is a fine of Rs.100/- per day for not paying on time.

Fee is all inclusive. Travelling (Rs.3500/- both ways) and Birthday
Parties (Rs.6000/-) Medical Expenses (Actual) will be charged.

BANK DETAILS:

DD must be drawn in favor of PINEWOODS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL &
JUNIOR COLLEGE.

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA.

Name of Account: PINEWOODS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR
COLLEGE, PANCHGANI.

Account No. : Account No. :20073137191. Type of Account: SAVING.

FOR RTGS / NEFT:

IFSC Code : MAHBO0000219

Swift Code : MAHBINBBSAT

MICR Code : 412014001

HDFC BANK.

Name of Account: PINEWOODS INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR
COLLEGE.

Account No. 50200005652944. Type of Account: CURRENT.

CMS Client Code: PNEWODITNS.

FOR RTGS / NEFT:

IFSC Code:  HDFC0002206

Swift Code:  HDFCINBBXXX




FEE DOES NOT COVER THE FOLLOWING:

The bills for the below mentioned items will be sent quarterly and should be paid within
a week of receiving them.

There is a fine of Rs.100/- per day for not paying on time.

1. Doctor’s Consultation/Medical Expenses if any....

2. On campus Annual health check-up by team of Physician, Dentist, Optometrist,
Audiometric & Spirometry technicians & Electronic Health Record & NASOVAC-S
Influenza Vaccine @ Rs.1800/-.

Travelling & Escort expenses @ Rs.3500/- (to & fro) (Pune/Vashi /Mumbai).
Private Tuitions if required @ Rs.5000/- per subject per month.

Vacation Charges Rs.5000/- per month (incase a student stays back in the hostel).
Birthday celebrations @ Rs.6000/-

Clothing other than Uniforms.

Photographs.
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Toiletries.

10.Special Wash/Dry-cleaning.
11.Breakage/Damage to School/Hostel property.
12.Examination Fee/Migration Certificate Fees.
13.1tem supplied for any school functions.
14.Pocket Money for Canteen (Rs.300/-)
15.0utings/Camping.

16.Photo ID of Parents/Guardian @ Rs.300/- Each.

In case the bills are not reimbursed in time the school will not provide any of the
facilities mentioned above.



